

ú

ITEM NO.71

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27814/2008

JT.ACTION COMMIT.OF AIRLINES P.ASSN.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nitin S Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr B.S.Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.
Ms Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms Swigin George, Adv.
Ms Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms Ishita Sehgal,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Ms Shweta Verma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.3 has filed counter affidavit.

Last chance is over for filing of counter affidavit by
respondent Nos. 1,2 and 4.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj