

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27814/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2008 in WP No. 1687/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JT.ACTION COMMIT.OF AIRLINES P.ASSN.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Singhvi,Adv.
Mr.Prashanto C.Sen,Adv.
Mr. Nitin S.Tambwekar,Adv.
Mr.B.S.Sai,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L. Nageshwar Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Lalit Bhasin,Adv.
Ms.Nina Gupta,Adv.
Ms.Ratna Dhingra,Adv.
Mr.Bhuwan Raj,Adv.
Ms.Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Chander Uday Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.
Ms.Megha Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 19.4.2011 for final disposal at the top of the list.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(SAVITA SAINANI)
COURT MASTER